
local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          27-06-20  6 JEUNES             Amateurs:2 LACHER:08.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 BOCKLANT .HUGUES      MANAGE   3  2  191996 BE 110100020 10.14187 1429.4812    1 
   2 BOCKLANT .HUGUES      MANAGE   3  3       2 BE 110099520 10.22327 1346.9150    2 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          27-06-20  192 VIEUX            Amateurs:24 LACHER:08.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  6  1  192559 BE 105636117 09.54016 1688.7190    1 
   2 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  13  1  199406 BE 107601617 09.58110 1687.2599    2 
   3 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 14  3  204955 BE 104212416 10.02460 1669.4678    3 
   4 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 14  4       2 BE 111290316 10.02490 1668.7882    4 
   5 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 14  1       3 BE 113860317 10.02580 1666.7525    5 
   6 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 24 18  198165 BE 105783417 10.00340 1643.6135    6 
   7 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 24  6       2 BE 104137116 10.00560 1638.6301    7 
   8 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 13  6  188375 BE 902276813 09.55060 1636.6203    8 
   9 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  9  9  195091 BE 100420418 09.59240 1633.9280    9 
  10 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  13  4       2 BE 101134618 10.02130 1631.5778   10 
  11 TORDEUR-DEVAL         ROUX    13  9  192152 BE 101362118 09.57470 1631.4023   11 
  12 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  9  6       2 BE 100423718 10.00020 1625.3069   12 
  13 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 13  9       2 BE 105128316 09.55570 1624.6227   13 
  14 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 13 12       3 BE 114846014 09.56000 1623.9224   14 
  15 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 14 11       4 BE 109625718 10.06270 1620.8383   15 
  16 BADOT DESIRE          GOUY-LE  9  7  195045 BE 106022015 10.00370 1617.0651   16 
  17 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  5  3  197872 BE 104102916 10.02230 1616.8215   17 
  18 BADOT DESIRE          GOUY-LE  9  3       2 BE 106533117 10.00450 1615.2795   18 
  19 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 16  8  187995 BE 100429218 09.56470 1609.7759   19 
  20 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   6  1  199843 BE 101420518 10.04160 1608.1786   20 
  21 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 14  2       5 BE 113864917 10.07470 1603.9259   21 
  22 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  5  1       2 BE 100375618 10.03280 1602.6350   22 
  23 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  7  1  192762 BE 102066414 10.00280 1600.1273   23 
  24 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL  1  1  192099 BE 100348618 10.00037 1600.0028   24 
  25 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  5  4       3 BE 105736217 10.03440 1599.1810   25 
  26 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 14 10       6 BE 104211816 10.08340 1594.1535   26 
  27 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 14  7       7 BE 104210116 10.08430 1592.2957   27 
  28 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 14 13       8 BE 109625418 10.08480 1591.2655   28 
  29 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  7  3       2 BE 100369518 10.02000 1580.0164   29 
  30 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 24  5       3 BE 104130916 10.05410 1576.7007   30 
  31 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  5  5       4 BE 100371918 10.05300 1576.6693   31 
  32 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  9  8       3 BE 101286218 10.03460 1576.2806   32 
  33 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 24 13       4 BE 106691615 10.05560 1573.5707   33 
  34 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 16  1       2 BE 104096916 09.59380 1571.4266   34 
  35 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  13  3       3 BE 101132018 10.07160 1566.8360   35 
  36 TORDEUR-DEVAL         ROUX    13  2       2 BE 101302118 10.02390 1566.6694   36 
  37 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 16 13       3 BE 224068815 10.00190 1562.5017   37 
  38 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  6  3       2 BE 100331118 10.03475 1555.5086   38 
  39 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 24 17       5 BE 105784317 10.07490 1550.3847   39 
  40 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 24  8       6 BE 104137916 10.07530 1549.5764   40 
  41 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   6  6       2 BE 101421518 10.09170 1545.7754   41 
  42 SIBILLE DESIRE        SOUVRET  5  2  191400 BE 103407516 10.04090 1541.6834   42 
  43 TORDEUR-DEVAL         ROUX    13  1       3 BE 101362418 10.04510 1539.0629   43 
  44 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS  3  2  204792 BE 100516318 10.13080 1538.2474   44 
  45 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 14  5       9 BE 113863317 10.13170 1537.7392   45 
  46 TORDEUR-DEVAL         ROUX    13  5       4 BE 101301318 10.05110 1534.9647   46 
  47 TORDEUR-DEVAL         ROUX    13  4       5 BE 101304418 10.05120 1534.7604   47 
  48 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 24 11       7 BE 105783817 10.09470 1526.8910   48 
  49 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  9  3       4 BE 105606517 10.07520 1525.7377   49 
  50 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   6  5       3 BE 101422918 10.11000 1525.5191   50 
  51 BADOT DESIRE          GOUY-LE  9  6       3 BE 106533417 10.07530 1525.1792   51 
  52 TORDEUR-DEVAL         ROUX    13  6       6 BE 101304118 10.06480 1515.3943   52 
  53 KULIG CHARLES         FORCHIE 12 10  189403 BE 103529416 10.05130 1512.6022   53 
  54 DELCROIX JEAN LUC     LODELIN  2  2  193198 BE 116318818 10.08156 1506.2997   54 
  55 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  10  7  201945 BE 105697217 10.14180 1503.6858   55 
  56 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  10  4       2 BE 108143915 10.14260 1502.1944   56 
  57 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  13  9       4 BE 107602317 10.13050 1498.3544   57 
  58 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 16  2       4 BE 114828314 10.05300 1497.9681   58 
  59 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 24 23       8 BE 104136616 10.12210 1497.2799   59 
  60 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL  4  4  192505 BE 107500117 10.08350 1497.1225   60 
  61 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  13  2       5 BE 116761518 10.13140 1496.6675   61 
  62 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  9  1       5 BE 106915317 10.10300 1494.9502   62 
  63 BADOT DESIRE          GOUY-LE  9  1       4 BE 106026415 10.10300 1494.5977   63 
  64 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 24  4       9 BE 216016016 10.12420 1493.3308   64 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          27-06-20  523 VIEUX/YEARL      Amateurs:32 LACHER:08.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  9  1  192559 BE 105636117 09.54016 1688.7190    1 
   2 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  20  1  199406 BE 107601617 09.58110 1687.2599    2 
   3 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  20 11       2 BE 110441819 09.58420 1679.9158    3 
   4 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14 12  197872 BE 110370819 09.58160 1673.1003    4 
   5 HOVENS NATHAN         VIESVIL  6  2  197872 BE 110370119 09.58250 1670.9810    5 
   6 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 27  3  204955 BE 104212416 10.02460 1669.4678    6 
   7 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 27  4       2 BE 111290316 10.02490 1668.7882    7 
   8 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 27  1       3 BE 113860317 10.02580 1666.7525    8 
   9 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 29  192099 BE 116486519 09.56137 1652.7726    9 
  10 DELCROIX JEAN LUC     LODELIN 13  1  193198 BE 112530619 09.57256 1645.2651   10 
  11 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 12  2  194642 BE 110422819 09.58186 1645.1864   11 
  12 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 30 24  198165 BE 105783417 10.00340 1643.6135   12 
  13 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 30  6       2 BE 104137116 10.00560 1638.6301   13 
  14 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 20  6  188375 BE 902276813 09.55060 1636.6203   14 
  15 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15  9  195091 BE 100420418 09.59240 1633.9280   15 
  16 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16  9  204769 BE 106640219 10.05230 1633.1437   16 
  17 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  20  4       3 BE 101134618 10.02130 1631.5778   17 
  18 TORDEUR-DEVAL         ROUX    13  9  192152 BE 101362118 09.57470 1631.4023   18 
  19 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15  6       2 BE 100423718 10.00020 1625.3069   19 
  20 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 20  9       2 BE 105128316 09.55570 1624.6227   20 
  21 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 20 12       3 BE 114846014 09.56000 1623.9224   21 
  22 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 27 11       4 BE 109625718 10.06270 1620.8383   22 
  23 BADOT DESIRE          GOUY-LE 13  7  195045 BE 106022015 10.00370 1617.0651   23 
  24 DELCROIX JEAN LUC     LODELIN 13 13       2 BE 112531019 09.59286 1617.0354   24 
  25 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14  4       2 BE 104102916 10.02230 1616.8215   25 
  26 DELCROIX JEAN LUC     LODELIN 13  2       3 BE 112535419 09.59316 1616.3590   26 
  27 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14 13       3 BE 110378519 10.02270 1615.9412   27 
  28 BADOT DESIRE          GOUY-LE 13  3       2 BE 106533117 10.00450 1615.2795   28 
  29 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 14       2 BE 115791119 09.59007 1614.1191   29 
  30 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16 13       2 BE 106641519 10.06520 1614.0489   30 
  31 DELCROIX JEAN LUC     LODELIN 13  8       4 BE 112534219 09.59496 1612.3122   31 
  32 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 34  8  187995 BE 100429218 09.56470 1609.7759   32 
  33 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  1  199843 BE 101420518 10.04160 1608.1786   33 
  34 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 25 18  204792 BE 106601919 10.07300 1606.2118   34 
  35 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 27  2       5 BE 113864917 10.07470 1603.9259   35 
  36 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14  1       4 BE 100375618 10.03280 1602.6350   36 
  36 HOVENS NATHAN         VIESVIL  6  6       2 BE 106699319 10.03280 1602.6350   36 
  38 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  27  7  201945 BE 116472519 10.06070 1601.2555   38 
  39 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN 11  1  192762 BE 102066414 10.00280 1600.1273   39 
  40 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 18       3 BE 100348618 10.00037 1600.0028   40 
  41 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14  7       5 BE 105736217 10.03440 1599.1810   41 
  42 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  27  8       2 BE 110363619 10.06240 1597.6661   42 
  43 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 12  2  198470 BE 110456419 10.04223 1595.7815   43 
  44 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 27 10       6 BE 104211816 10.08340 1594.1535   44 
  45 DELCROIX JEAN LUC     LODELIN 13  5       5 BE 112531919 10.01176 1592.8163   45 
  46 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 27  7       7 BE 104210116 10.08430 1592.2957   46 
  47 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16  5       3 BE 106645919 10.08370 1592.0876   47 
  48 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 27 14       8 BE 109625418 10.08480 1591.2655   48 
  49 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16  2       4 BE 106640619 10.08410 1591.2628   49 
  50 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16  6       5 BE 106641819 10.08430 1590.8507   50 
  51 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 12  6       2 BE 110421019 10.02396 1586.8417   51 
  52 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 12 10       3 BE 110422519 10.02426 1586.1951   52 
  53 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 15       4 BE 110346519 10.01167 1583.9515   53 
  54 MENTION OLIVIER       PONT-A- 13 10  198578 BE 110486319 10.05407 1580.0496   54 
  55 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN 11  3       2 BE 100369518 10.02000 1580.0164   55 
  56 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  3       2 BE 111734819 10.06310 1579.5784   56 
  57 MENTION OLIVIER       PONT-A- 13 12       2 BE 110486919 10.05497 1578.1660   57 
  58 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 30  5       3 BE 104130916 10.05410 1576.7007   58 
  59 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14  8       6 BE 100371918 10.05300 1576.6693   59 
  60 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15  8       3 BE 101286218 10.03460 1576.2806   60 
  61 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 34 20       2 BE 110461919 09.59220 1574.9372   61 
  62 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 30 18       4 BE 106691615 10.05560 1573.5707   62 
  63 HOVENS NATHAN         VIESVIL  6  1       3 BE 106699019 10.05490 1572.7010   63 
  64 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 32       5 BE 110340519 10.02097 1572.4982   64 
  65 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 34  1       3 BE 104096916 09.59380 1571.4266   65 
  66 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  9       3 BE 111735019 10.07290 1567.6010   66 
  67 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  20  3       4 BE 101132018 10.07160 1566.8360   67 
  68 TORDEUR-DEVAL         ROUX    13  2       2 BE 101302118 10.02390 1566.6694   68 
  69 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 34 13       4 BE 224068815 10.00190 1562.5017   69 
  70 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 12 11       4 BE 110420819 10.04496 1559.2982   70 
  71 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 12  1       5 BE 110423619 10.04546 1558.2579   71 
  72 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 12  7       6 BE 110424019 10.04566 1557.8422   72 
  73 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  9  3       2 BE 100331118 10.03475 1555.5086   73 



  74 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14 11       7 BE 110372919 10.07130 1555.3937   74 
  75 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 12  9       2 BE 110456919 10.07383 1554.9404   75 
  76 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 30 23       5 BE 105784317 10.07490 1550.3847   76 
  77 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 30  8       6 BE 104137916 10.07530 1549.5764   77 
  78 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 23       6 BE 110349519 10.04067 1547.7916   78 
  79 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 12       7 BE 110343519 10.04147 1546.1306   79 
  80 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  8       4 BE 101421518 10.09170 1545.7754   80 
  81 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 28 27  192770 BE 110391119 10.04463 1544.9822   81 
  82 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 28  8       2 BE 110390619 10.04503 1544.1571   82 
  83 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16 10       6 BE 106640919 10.12370 1544.0669   83 
  84 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 40       8 BE 110340119 10.04277 1543.4391   84 
  85 SIBILLE DESIRE        SOUVRET  6  2  191400 BE 103407516 10.04090 1541.6834   85 
  86 TORDEUR-DEVAL         ROUX    13  1       3 BE 101362418 10.04510 1539.0629   86 
  87 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 25 24       2 BE 100516318 10.13080 1538.2474   87 
  88 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 27  5       9 BE 113863317 10.13170 1537.7392   88 
  89 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 42 34  192505 BE 112701219 10.05120 1537.5799   89 
  90 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 25  5       3 BE 106606519 10.13120 1537.4775   90 
  91 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 12  1       3 00 110458419 10.09123 1536.0861   91 
  92 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 15 10  196995 BE 110333419 10.08200 1535.0260   92 
  93 TORDEUR-DEVAL         ROUX    13  5       4 BE 101301318 10.05110 1534.9647   93 
  94 TORDEUR-DEVAL         ROUX    13  4       5 BE 101304418 10.05120 1534.7604   94 
  95 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14  6       8 BE 110372419 10.09020 1533.4952   95 
  96 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 21       9 BE 110347519 10.05227 1532.1547   96 
  97 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 30 11       7 BE 105783817 10.09470 1526.8910   97 
  98 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 20 15       4 BE 110384419 10.03250 1526.3336   98 
  99 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15  3       4 BE 105606517 10.07520 1525.7377   99 
 100 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  7       5 BE 101422918 10.11000 1525.5191  100 
 101 BADOT DESIRE          GOUY-LE 13  6       3 BE 106533417 10.07530 1525.1792  101 
 102 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 36      10 BE 110342119 10.06227 1520.0311  102 
 103 TORDEUR-DEVAL         ROUX    13  6       6 BE 101304118 10.06480 1515.3943  103 
 104 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 42 32       2 BE 104239319 10.07070 1514.3962  104 
 105 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 16      11 BE 110345919 10.06557 1513.4446  105 
 106 KULIG CHARLES         FORCHIE 12 10  189403 BE 103529416 10.05130 1512.6022  106 
 107 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 28 25       3 BE 110397019 10.07323 1511.4671  107 
 108 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 14  4  193516 BE 110350219 10.08140 1509.0928  108 
 109 DELCROIX JEAN LUC     LODELIN 13  4       6 BE 116318818 10.08156 1506.2997  109 
 110 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  27 23       3 BE 105697217 10.14180 1503.6858  110 
 111 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE  6  4  188421 BE 110482819 10.05186 1503.6390  111 
 112 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  27 16       4 BE 108143915 10.14260 1502.1944  112 
 113 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 12 10       4 BE 110456219 10.12253 1498.7729  113 
 114 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 34 17       5 BE 110463019 10.05260 1498.7643  114 
 115 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  20  9       5 BE 107602317 10.13050 1498.3544  115 
 116 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 27 23      10 BE 112564419 10.16480 1498.2091  116 
 117 SIBILLE DESIRE        SOUVRET  6  5       2 BE 110589819 10.07460 1498.0433  117 
 118 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 34  2       6 BE 114828314 10.05300 1497.9681  118 
 119 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 30 29       8 BE 104136616 10.12210 1497.2799  119 
 120 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 42 30       3 BE 107500117 10.08350 1497.1225  120 
 121 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16 15       7 BE 106641719 10.16480 1496.8494  121 
 122 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  20  2       6 BE 116761518 10.13140 1496.6675  122 
 123 BADOT DESIRE          GOUY-LE 13 11       4 BE 110511519 10.10230 1495.9351  123 
 124 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL 15  1       5 BE 106915317 10.10300 1494.9502  124 
 125 BADOT DESIRE          GOUY-LE 13  1       5 BE 106026415 10.10300 1494.5977  125 
 126 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 30  4       9 BE 216016016 10.12420 1493.3308  126 
 127 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41  6      12 BE 110344219 10.08407 1492.8620  127 
 128 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 34 15       7 BE 104145016 10.06010 1491.8265  128 
 128 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 34 24       8 BE 110462519 10.06010 1491.8265  128 
 130 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11 10       6 BE 111767119 10.14150 1488.5885  130 
 131 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE  11  5       7 BE 111768819 10.14160 1488.4037  131 
 132 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 20 10       5 BE 100492018 10.06360 1487.9542  132 
 133 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 26      13 BE 110349719 10.09067 1487.8516  133 
 134 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 30  1      10 BE 106628315 10.13240 1485.4948  134 
 135 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  20  5       7 BE 100833518 10.14150 1485.3333  135 
 136 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 12  5       7 BE 110420319 10.11216 1481.7448  136 
 137 DELCROIX JEAN LUC     LODELIN 13 11       7 BE 112533019 10.10256 1481.2768  137 
 138 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 10      14 BE 110343119 10.09527 1479.0689  138 
 139 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 20  1       6 BE 116189316 10.07220 1478.9976  139 
 140 DELCROIX JEAN LUC     LODELIN 13  3       8 BE 106083317 10.10396 1478.6316  140 
 141 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 37      15 BE 116486119 10.09557 1478.4997  141 
 142 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 20      16 BE 110347319 10.10027 1477.1733  142 
 143 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 27 12      11 BE 104215116 10.18460 1476.9757  143 
 144 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 42 31       4 BE 209179619 10.10220 1476.6428  144 
 145 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN 11  5       3 BE 110368619 10.10340 1476.3492  145 
 146 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 42 28       5 BE 104239219 10.10250 1476.0767  146 
 147 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  27 14       5 00 100353818 10.16530 1475.3074  147 
 148 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 42 27       6 BE 104239919 10.10300 1475.1341  148 
 148 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 42 35       7 BE 104236119 10.10300 1475.1341  148 
 150 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  20 16       8 BE 111731319 10.15130 1474.7147  150 
 151 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 30 27      11 BE 106655815 10.14230 1474.6248  151 
 152 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 20  5       7 BE 105766617 10.07470 1474.1750  152 
 153 TORDEUR-DEVAL         ROUX    13  3       7 BE 101301618 10.10230 1473.7466  153 



 154 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 38      17 BE 110340819 10.10287 1472.2674  154 
 155 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16 14       8 BE 106642019 10.19150 1470.5135  155 
 156 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 28 13       4 BE 110396419 10.11173 1468.2950  156 
 157 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 12 11       5 BE 115886219 10.15123 1467.9191  157 
 158 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 27 13      12 BE 112564519 10.19410 1467.2831  158 
 159 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 34 16       9 BE 100428918 10.08230 1464.3256  159 
 160 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 27 19      13 BE 110497319 10.20000 1463.9643  160 
 161 BADOT DESIRE          GOUY-LE 13  4       6 BE 103522816 10.13330 1460.4642  161 
 162 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 25  8       4 BE 106608919 10.20220 1458.9789  162 
 163 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL 14  2       9 BE 110381919 10.15380 1458.8744  163 
 164 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 27 16      14 BE 112561419 10.20360 1457.7169  164 
 165 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN 11 10       4 BE 110368719 10.12300 1454.8075  165 
 166 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 28 24       5 BE 110392619 10.12433 1452.4381  166 
 167 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 30  7      12 BE 104134316 10.16360 1450.6955  167 
 168 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16 11       9 BE 106643119 10.21370 1445.9386  168 
 169 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 34 10      10 BE 614793515 10.10070 1444.8188  169 
 170 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 34 11      11 BE 100429918 10.10080 1444.6337  170 
 171 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 12  7       6 BE 110458719 10.17263 1444.0658  171 
 172 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 15  4       2 BE 110336419 10.16420 1441.0753  172 
 173 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 30 12      13 BE 106658015 10.17500 1437.7146  173 
 174 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN 20 11       8 BE 105128416 10.11030 1437.4285  174 
 175 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 31      18 BE 110341619 10.13447 1436.3079  175 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ST SOUPPLET          27-06-20  331 YEARLING         Amateurs:30 LACHER:08.00
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   7  1  199406 BE 110441819 09.58420 1679.9158    1 
   2 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  7  197872 BE 110370819 09.58160 1673.1003    2 
   3 HOVENS NATHAN         VIESVIL  6  2  197872 BE 110370119 09.58250 1670.9810    3 
   4 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 40 28  192099 BE 116486519 09.56137 1652.7726    4 
   5 DELCROIX JEAN LUC     LODELIN 11  1  193198 BE 112530619 09.57256 1645.2651    5 
   6 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 12  2  194642 BE 110422819 09.58186 1645.1864    6 
   7 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16  9  204769 BE 106640219 10.05230 1633.1437    7 
   8 DELCROIX JEAN LUC     LODELIN 11 11       2 BE 112531019 09.59286 1617.0354    8 
   9 DELCROIX JEAN LUC     LODELIN 11  2       3 BE 112535419 09.59316 1616.3590    9 
  10 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  8       2 BE 110378519 10.02270 1615.9412   10 
  11 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 40 14       2 BE 115791119 09.59007 1614.1191   11 
  12 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16 13       2 BE 106641519 10.06520 1614.0489   12 
  13 DELCROIX JEAN LUC     LODELIN 11  6       4 BE 112534219 09.59496 1612.3122   13 
  14 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 22 18  204792 BE 106601919 10.07300 1606.2118   14 
  15 HOVENS NATHAN         VIESVIL  6  6       2 BE 106699319 10.03280 1602.6350   15 
  16 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  17  6  201945 BE 116472519 10.06070 1601.2555   16 
  17 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  17  7       2 BE 110363619 10.06240 1597.6661   17 
  18 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 12  2  198470 BE 110456419 10.04223 1595.7815   18 
  19 DELCROIX JEAN LUC     LODELIN 11  3       5 BE 112531919 10.01176 1592.8163   19 
  20 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16  5       3 BE 106645919 10.08370 1592.0876   20 
  21 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16  2       4 BE 106640619 10.08410 1591.2628   21 
  22 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16  6       5 BE 106641819 10.08430 1590.8507   22 
  23 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 12  6       2 BE 110421019 10.02396 1586.8417   23 
  24 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 12 10       3 BE 110422519 10.02426 1586.1951   24 
  25 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 40 15       3 BE 110346519 10.01167 1583.9515   25 
  26 MENTION OLIVIER       PONT-A-  7  4  198578 BE 110486319 10.05407 1580.0496   26 
  27 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   5  1  199843 BE 111734819 10.06310 1579.5784   27 
  28 MENTION OLIVIER       PONT-A-  7  6       2 BE 110486919 10.05497 1578.1660   28 
  29 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 18  4  187995 BE 110461919 09.59220 1574.9372   29 
  30 HOVENS NATHAN         VIESVIL  6  1       3 BE 106699019 10.05490 1572.7010   30 
  31 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 40 31       4 BE 110340519 10.02097 1572.4982   31 
  32 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   5  3       2 BE 111735019 10.07290 1567.6010   32 
  33 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 12 11       4 BE 110420819 10.04496 1559.2982   33 
  34 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 12  1       5 BE 110423619 10.04546 1558.2579   34 
  35 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 12  7       6 BE 110424019 10.04566 1557.8422   35 
  36 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  6       3 BE 110372919 10.07130 1555.3937   36 
  37 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 12  9       2 BE 110456919 10.07383 1554.9404   37 
  38 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 40 22       5 BE 110349519 10.04067 1547.7916   38 
  39 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 40 12       6 BE 110343519 10.04147 1546.1306   39 
  40 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 28 27  192770 BE 110391119 10.04463 1544.9822   40 
  41 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 28  8       2 BE 110390619 10.04503 1544.1571   41 
  42 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16 10       6 BE 106640919 10.12370 1544.0669   42 
  43 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 40 39       7 BE 110340119 10.04277 1543.4391   43 
  44 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 38 30  192505 BE 112701219 10.05120 1537.5799   44 
  45 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 22  5       2 BE 106606519 10.13120 1537.4775   45 
  46 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 12  1       3 00 110458419 10.09123 1536.0861   46 
  47 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 15 10  196995 BE 110333419 10.08200 1535.0260   47 
  48 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  3       4 BE 110372419 10.09020 1533.4952   48 
  49 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 40 20       8 BE 110347519 10.05227 1532.1547   49 
  50 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN  7  2  188375 BE 110384419 10.03250 1526.3336   50 
  51 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 40 35       9 BE 110342119 10.06227 1520.0311   51 
  52 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 38 28       2 BE 104239319 10.07070 1514.3962   52 
  53 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 40 16      10 BE 110345919 10.06557 1513.4446   53 
  54 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 28 25       3 BE 110397019 10.07323 1511.4671   54 
  55 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 14  4  193516 BE 110350219 10.08140 1509.0928   55 
  56 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE  5  3  188421 BE 110482819 10.05186 1503.6390   56 
  57 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 12 10       4 BE 110456219 10.12253 1498.7729   57 
  58 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 18  1       2 BE 110463019 10.05260 1498.7643   58 
  59 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 13  9  204955 BE 112564419 10.16480 1498.2091   59 
  60 SIBILLE DESIRE        SOUVRET  1  1  191400 BE 110589819 10.07460 1498.0433   60 
  61 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16 15       7 BE 106641719 10.16480 1496.8494   61 
  62 BADOT DESIRE          GOUY-LE  4  2  195045 BE 110511519 10.10230 1495.9351   62 
  63 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 40  6      11 BE 110344219 10.08407 1492.8620   63 
  64 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 18  8       3 BE 110462519 10.06010 1491.8265   64 
  65 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   5  4       3 BE 111767119 10.14150 1488.5885   65 
  66 BOURQUIN MAURITS      LUTTRE   5  2       4 BE 111768819 10.14160 1488.4037   66 
  67 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 40 25      12 BE 110349719 10.09067 1487.8516   67 
  68 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 12  5       7 BE 110420319 10.11216 1481.7448   68 
  69 DELCROIX JEAN LUC     LODELIN 11  9       6 BE 112533019 10.10256 1481.2768   69 
  70 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 40 10      13 BE 110343119 10.09527 1479.0689   70 
  71 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 40 36      14 BE 116486119 10.09557 1478.4997   71 
  72 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 40 19      15 BE 110347319 10.10027 1477.1733   72 
  73 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 38 27       3 BE 209179619 10.10220 1476.6428   73 



  74 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  4  1  192762 BE 110368619 10.10340 1476.3492   74 
  75 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 38 25       4 BE 104239219 10.10250 1476.0767   75 
  76 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 38 24       5 BE 104239919 10.10300 1475.1341   76 
  76 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 38 31       6 BE 104236119 10.10300 1475.1341   76 
  78 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   7  6       2 BE 111731319 10.15130 1474.7147   78 
  79 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 40 37      16 BE 110340819 10.10287 1472.2674   79 
  80 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16 14       8 BE 106642019 10.19150 1470.5135   80 
  81 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 28 13       4 BE 110396419 10.11173 1468.2950   81 
  82 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 12 11       5 BE 115886219 10.15123 1467.9191   82 
  83 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 13  1       2 BE 112564519 10.19410 1467.2831   83 
  84 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 13  5       3 BE 110497319 10.20000 1463.9643   84 
  85 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 22  8       3 BE 106608919 10.20220 1458.9789   85 
  86 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  1       5 BE 110381919 10.15380 1458.8744   86 
  87 GOETHALS LUC          VILLERS 13  2       4 BE 112561419 10.20360 1457.7169   87 
  88 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  4  3       2 BE 110368719 10.12300 1454.8075   88 
  89 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 28 24       5 BE 110392619 10.12433 1452.4381   89 
  90 GARIN ARNAUD          VILLERS 16 11       9 BE 106643119 10.21370 1445.9386   90 
  91 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 12  7       6 BE 110458719 10.17263 1444.0658   91 
  92 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 15  4       2 BE 110336419 10.16420 1441.0753   92 
  93 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 40 30      17 BE 110341619 10.13447 1436.3079   93 
  94 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 14 14       2 BE 110355019 10.14500 1435.2237   94 
  95 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 40 29      18 BE 110342419 10.14077 1432.2030   95 
  96 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE  5  2       2 BE 110484419 10.11424 1430.6110   96 
  97 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 12  9       8 BE 110573019 10.16406 1424.1056   97 
  98 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE  5  4       3 BE 110483519 10.12214 1423.5853   98 
  99 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 18 13       4 BE 110462119 10.12040 1423.4856   99 
 100 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 18  9       5 BE 110462019 10.12080 1422.7674  100 
 101 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 12  5       7 BE 110459019 10.19313 1422.5031  101 
 102 DELCROIX JEAN LUC     LODELIN 11  8       7 BE 112534019 10.15566 1421.1657  102 
 103 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  6  5  195091 BE 600404419 10.17310 1418.6717  103 
 104 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  6  2       2 BE 110418419 10.17350 1417.9843  104 
 105 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  6  1       3 BE 110418319 10.18010 1413.5322  105 
 106 MENTION OLIVIER       PONT-A-  7  5       3 BE 110486019 10.20297 1413.4168  106 
 107 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 40 18      19 BE 115790119 10.16127 1410.2977  107 
 108 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 22 22       4 BE 106607019 10.25230 1408.6346  108 
 109 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 14 10       3 BE 110350919 10.17260 1408.0718  109 
 110 POURBAIX  PIERRE      FONTAIN  7  3       2 BE 110465819 10.14240 1401.5997  110 
 111 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 38 17       7 BE 104236519 10.17310 1399.8667  111 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


